www.minersmate.eu

EXCLUSIVE MATES

miners mate

Since 2018, miners mate has been enhancing the textile industry with its
twenty plus modern styles of outstanding quality and durability. The brand
is based in the Ruhr region, and its designs are aimed at all those with an
interest in combinable fashion styles. The consistent colour schemes of many
miners mate items ensures a coordinated look for mates, teams or groups
and for any event, occasion or special moment!

my mate

The collection offers a varied range of casual, modern styles. Along with
weatherproof jackets and trendy sweatpants, the first collection from this
youthful brand comprises above all a selection of outer wear garments, such
as unisex long sleeve tops, T-shirts, tank tops, sweatshirts and hoodies for him
and her, in up to eight colours. Many of these items are consistently available
in the colours burgundy, navy blue, olive, solid grey, black, and heather grey.
They are ideal for combining. In addition, the collection features a modern
two-tone look as well as heather colour accentuations. The modern cuts give
these items their miners mate look.

, IIDISCOVER

THE COLLECTION!

*The motifs shown on the items are examples of finishes.

www.minersmate.eu

Like us on Facebook
and stay up to date!

@minersmate.eu
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#discover_your_perfect_mate!

MY110
MY 111
MY 120
MY210
MY310
MY320
MY510
MY520
MY610
MY611
MY620
MY621
MY710
MY720
MY810
MY910
MY1010
MY1110
MY 1120

my mate - Men’s Tee

my mate - Men’s Long Tee

my mate - Ladies’ Tee

my mate - Unisex Longsleeve

my mate - Men's Tank Top

my mate - Ladies’ Tank Top

my mate - Men’s Crew Neck Sweat
my mate - Ladies’ Crew Neck Sweat
my mate - Men’s Hoodly

my mate - Men’s No Pocket Hoody
my mate - Ladies’ Hoody

my mate - Ladies’ No Pocket Hoody
my mate - Men’s Zip Hoody

my mate - Ladies’ Zip Hoody

my mate - Unisex Hybrid jacket

my mate - Unisex Sweat Jacket

my mate - Unisex Hooded Windbreaker

my mate - Men’s Jogger

my mate - Ladies’ Jogger

MIiNaX

MY310 MY320 MY110 MY 111 MY120 MY210 MY510 MY520 MY610 MY611 MY620 MY621 MY710 MY720 MY810 MY910 MY1010
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#my_mate

Special features

1. perfect match
Uniform looks for teams with the opportunity of individual styles

2. colours
Consistently available in six colours

3. variety
Outerwear, pants & jackets

4. material
Mixed fabrics and a 100% cotton surface

5. tear away
Removable miners mate label

6. two tone
Modern two-tone look & heather colour accentuations

7. fit

Modern fit - for both women and men

8. quality

Pre-shrunk

9. robust
Jersey-article: 160g/m2 & Sweater: 300g/m?

10. mate
Perfect looks for mates, teams and groups



